SELF CONSOLIDATING CONCRETE REPAIR MORTAR

AT

PER SQUARE FOOT

STEEL REINFORCEMENT FOR STRUCTURES - EPOXY COATED

AT

PER POUND

MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING FOR BRIDGE DECKS

AT

PER SQUARE FOOT

TEMPORARY PROTECTIVE SHIELDING

AT

PER SQUARE FOOT

POLICE SERVICES

AT Fifteen Thousand Dollars $15,000 00 $15,000 00

PER ALLOWANCE

BT-3

BROUGHT FORWARD

ITEM 
NO.

QTY

UNIT PRICE TOTAL

ITEM WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS

853.33 100

859. 150

859.1 150

864.04 100

867.106 500

909.21 325

866.104 200

909.41 800

910.1 500

965. 1365

994.1 1000

CARRIED FORWARD